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

1830 West 
255th St.

(I block we'f ef Western)
The McCarthy Co.

Sales Agent', 
TE 2-4256- Eves. TE 2-5404

$595 Down 
$I2,500F.P,

3 BEDROOMS

North Redondo e r e a . j 
Clean, large end approxi- j 
mately 4 yeari ojd. Fenced i 
yard and fruit trees. This is j 

 }>« steal. L arge bedrooms ' 
and extra large kitchen.

22601 Hawthorne Bl.
FR 5-9552

HI
A HILL
With view of ocean, night 
lights and mountains from 
this freshly decorated 3- 
bdrm. home near schools 
and new shopping center. 
Has hardwood floors, 
fenced yard, garage, im- 

  mediate possession. Only 
$13,500 total. Try $1000 
down. Hurry!

Conley Realty
450! Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acre** frem Sa. lav the*. Cantar)

DON'S 
SPECIALS

 fr 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful VNwlroom home, lower 
trim completely flagttone. Double 
detached aaraae. Full price, 
S10,»50

if 4 Bdrm. Modern
1'ibatrn, built in stove, fireplace. 
Double aaraee. Reamed celling, 
forced air heat. Only $1(,750.

if Madrono Sq.
3.bedroom, 1 '« baths, built-in stove, 
forced air heat, fireplace, hard 
wood floors. G. I. resale. $14,600 
loan at 4'»' r . Total price, $21,500.

if Beautiful 3 Bdrm.
Built In stove, i'« baths, fireplace, 
forced air heal. On fyprr-.s Av<" 
Onlv

Open House Sunday, 1 :30 to 5

150 West 219th St.
VACANI for nuick possession, f-month-old clean ;) bedroom with 
I'« baths, built-in range, forced «lr heat, drapes. H*s large rooms, 
attached 7 car garage, block fenced. Asking $U,000. Reasonable 
down. Will FHA.

Hostess: Edna Mullin

W. E. Bowen, Realtor 

1327 Post Ave. FA 8-7655 I

3-BEDROOM   McEWEN Has $12,100 F.H.A. |IYICCVVCIN

Loan Commitment
Thlt house has hardwood floors, 

wall to wall carpet, back yard 
fenced. Very excellent neighborhood, 
can be handled with S2A50 down 
plus closing costs priced at only 
$14,750.

Excellent 
Income Property

Four separate I bedroom houses In 
excellent condition on lot AOxlSO. 
Good rental district. Total income 
$?«? 50. Total price $75,750. This 
income property can be handled 
with a reasonable down payment 
and owner will carry back 2nd 
Trust O*ed. Call us and let us 
show you this property.

Business 
and Income Property

This property is close Ift Torrance. 
A lot 45x138 to an alley. Hat one 
7 bedroom home, approximately 850 
sq. ft. Hardwood tloort, double 
garage, only t years old. Has a 
r*»*l large 1 hprtroom homr In rear. 
Hardwood floors, braufiful KHchen, 
only 4 years old. Has 720 sq ft. 
Sufficient amount of room to build 
store bulldlnos In front of the 
houses. Thlt Is a real buy at $25,- 
000

VAUGHN
Real Estate & Ins.

2018 W. Car'.on st.

FA 8-9480
23625 Arlington Ave.

DA 6-1164
Evenings

Mrs. Bollln FA l-40*» 
. Frrd Srheltrar OA *-0)OI 

Del Vauahn FR » 70fl?

. A
Thinking

Man
Dosn't

Pay Rent
ARE

YOU
THINKING?

Homes For Sale

A Pleasant 
Walk

To Soulhwood shopping centri, pic­ 
ture window, fireplace, wall to wall 
carpet, l :l « bnth, double garage, 
FHA terms. A 952.

TORMANCf, 3-b«droom, T, bathi, 
fireplace, natural cabinets In kitch­ 
en. Foundation already In for gu»<t 
houte, plu* room for a pool In this 
extra large lot. $11.500.

« HOUSES ON 1 LOT. ? Bedroom 
Ha* hardwood floors, I'je kitchen 
with built In elecfrlr oven I, ranoe. 
1 bedroom ranted at $45 mo. 2 car 
earaee, $15,150. Terms.

BXCKPTIONALLY ATTRACTIVE 7 
bdrm. near N. Hl«h School, carpet- 
Ine. disposal, covered patio, fenced 
yard, $12,«50.

TORRANCE. C 2 /one, attractive 9- 
bedroom stucco In excellent condi­ 
tion. Fireplace, wall to wall carvet- 
Ine throughout, rtlnine room and 
breakfast room Lovely covered eat- 
to In rear. 117,000.

FRANCES
ft««I Ffttate & ln«uranee 

2276 Torranc* Blvd.

FA 8-0421

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Te>rranee-Lnniit« Llna)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

if Vacant

2 VACANT M-l LOTS
IN COUNTY, $6500

 £- Good R-l Lot
South Torranc*

 /* 3 Bedroom, family room, 
fireplace, forced air heat, ' 
built in kitchen, serv. porch, , 
hardwood floors, I % baths, j 
2-car garage, $3000 will 
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
lange and oven, walk to elementary 
& South Torrance Hioh $17,000 with 
FA finanrlnq. A 971 X. 97S.

Lomita
.1 bedroom home on R 7 lot, JIO..SOO. 

% Submit. Owner anxiouv A 957.

Walteria
3 bedroom, rtoublr tjnmar, plans to 
build additional units. A 964.

Alter
Realty & Insurance

3762 Pacific Coast Hwy.
(Wfllteria)

FR 5-1380
Eves. FR 4-6730

3-BPDROOM, 7 baths, $16,9M). Owner. 
Near Crenshaw & 174th, Torr. Hrd. 
floors, w w carpets, drape*, block- 
fenced, garbage disposal, double 
garage. $6800 down. DA 3-7890

$?000 DOWN Beautiful home, sea 
view, Hollywood Riviera. 7200 sq. 
ft Owner, FR .S-7J07

Lets for Sal* (Business 
And R*sid*ntia[) 92

Income for Life
From choice LA. County Property

Small Down
S years from now you can be i 
years ahead not lust 5 years older. 
Without obligation write INVEST­ 
MENT COUNSELOR, Box 13, Tor- 
ranc« Press, Torrance, Calif.

Business Properties
For Sal* or L»as» 99

1200 Sq. Ft.
Industrial Bldg.

M-2
FOR RFNT OR LEASE

1087 W. 251st St.
Harbor City

Acreage, Farms,

OA 6 4.133

102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

Buildings to Be Moved 105

FOR SALE 70x70 frame qaraoe lo
be moved. Al»o used long 7x8 &
<x« glrdert. Call between S-6 p.m.

FAB 7848

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease

Real Estate Wanted 114

Cash
For Your

Equity 
in 24 Mrs.

YOU PAY

I ' No Escrows 
\' No Commission 

Coll Now for 
Free Appraisal

Responsible
Realty

I8S34 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
ASK FOR BOB OR BILL 

CASH CA?H
"TOM MAURI"

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry ft, Associates

FR 9 $401

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Service is our business 

We specialize in
  Residential resales 
'  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy, Integrity ano: 
perseverance ot our representatives' 
In the handlina of your real estatt 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

"WANTED TO BUY"
.1 Ix-droom and rtrn Want G I. elos 
inp costs «nct impounds only. Can 
make flood monthly payments in 
lieu ot down payment Or will 
take leas* with option to buy. Tor 
ranee area only. PR 1-4937

Stores and Offices for 
115 Rent or Lease 115

BAKERY WANTED
Ideal Location for Hot Spot Bakery

in the Third Unit of the New' 

WESTERN PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

ON SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE . . . SERVING

WEST SAN PEDRO AND IMF PALOS VERDES HILLS

Full Cooperation on Interior Wiring and Plumbing

35,000 Squar.e Feet Off-Street Parking

Call Nels Ostrem TE 1-3708

Houtes for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$45-1 BEDROOM cottaOT. See Mrs. 
Huff, 716-A Amapola. 

FA 8-4478

Hurry

A Steal 
at the.Price

A 1 bedroom home '* ' n»»rtt a la* 
of work but way under priced at 

1113,300. Hat d<y/bl« varafle/ fenced 
yard SIMM will handle.

Ken Miller
REALTOR

?!? r> Torranru BUJ. Torr.

FA 8-1049
ALMOST COMPLETED P*>M

CUM C«d Snake roof. 3 
room*, hu«e «t'K ? bath», 
fcM, iullder, f* |M4i

WALKING DISTANCE 
to Del Amo Shopping

G.I. Resale
Beautiful street H»nr living room, 
3 bedrooms, 7 baths, op*n n«r kH- 
chen. wall to wall carpetina In liv- 
ine room, dining and hall. Fan 
over stove, aarbaae dl«po<al, re 
decorated In and out, nowly l*nd-

Paradise Realty
(Arree* from Torr j nee Orlva-ln)

FR 6-8739
Open f ta t

$190 Moves You In
2 Months Until
First Payment

NEW 1  eriraom Stucca H»me 
Hardwaad floors, Garaoe, I awn 
Fence, CI«M ta Store and School 
ALL Money Aafllle* on Option.

see BUILOP*
t. Avalon ft E. 173rd St., Tar ranee

TS 5-5430
  * T»Y S1740 DOWN ' * 
LOW PAYMENTS, large .1 bod/OAm 
«ti/VO, f years, wall to-wall car- 
» !, g*rha«* dl<tpo«al, double link, 
tlw»r furnace* OPUN } to 5 7<W* 
ftudlftne, AX 707V4

1*00 down buys 1 h»droom stucco 
home, hat oaraqe, wall to wall car­ 
pets, tile kitchen, hardwood floors, 
near school Full Pr^e iio.500

BEN ROTHENBERG
"THF UFAI. f.TArr '.PTC IAI. ISTi" 

IMA '.'/. Pacific foi-t Hwy.

DA 6-4432
evenings DA » 00.11

Here is Real Living
3-b«aVoom, 2 both*,, ?-crtr 
garage. AH modern fe«-. 
tures such A< built-in oven 
and range, fan over range, 
garbage disposal, forced 
air unit jieat. Low down.

LIST YOUR HOMP WITH US FOK 
*AU SEPVICF

Paradise Realty
(Aeross ftorn Torr'n # Onvfin) *

FR 6-8739
Oi>en f to f

  Y OWNER- C«t«iina View, 3 bed 
room, 1*4 hefh, .1 v>«ri old. JOxW 
ft Alh paneled living room, pk 
tur» Windows, liri»p|»c» Muo<» 
kitr.h^n, eating area, natural ash 
r ubinets, *Uini«s» steal oven and 
range, dl'Msal Large utility rm. 
? rar garage, UnriscapeM Waiving 
distance Parochial *nd Puhllc 
sr.hool. »7'5,I50. $7000 will handle. 
Open dally 7)7) Grayiby Avenue. 

TE 1-S3A2

For Sole

BY OWNER
Iwo-bedroom ranch style 
house on h*lf acre.

No. Torrance
3-Bedroom Stucco

A lovely home in a beauti­ 
ful neighborhood. Features 
include fireplace, forced- 
air heat, tile kitchen and 
I % baths, disposal, et'c. 
Nice covered patio ai nd 2- 
car garage. Try $3000 dn.'

C. V. White
' 15301 Cr*nr,haw Blvd. 

Call

OS 5-7183

No Dovfn to Gl

Waltena
Special

WOWI Thu older ? brdioom home 
In nicest section of town on R-2 lot, 
(area 90x30 ft. earaoe. Only $)0.tSO.

A World of
Living

Torrance, Gardena 
& Wilmington

We have several alrfindy 
6.1. appraised vacant ana 
ready to move into.

Plu r. many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 OR 8 A6IO

3 bedroom, one ana half baths, wall 
to wait, cinder block fenced, forced 
air heat, hullt-fns, dishwasher, 
double detached garage, ratio, now 
area of Torrance. Total price, Jld, 
WO

Ken Miller 
Realty

I9SS P«. ilir r.ort-f Hwy.
DA 6-3555

100x239 Lot""
With 2 bedroom hnme, 4 car garage, 
lo's of additional building spate, 
?40!h St., Lomita. taJ.SOO Terms.

50x300 Lot

Corners 
$995 Down

Three to choose from, «ll 
have 4'/;>% loans to vets 
w non-vets. 3 bedrooms, 
I and 2 bafhs, hardwood 
floors, ample closets and 
cabinets. None over, 3 1/? 
years. Block walls, redwood 
fences. Clean throughout. 
No qualifying or red tape. 
Naar schools and shop­ 
ping. Immediate posses­ 
sion if desired.  

Hilltop

S7S, 2 BEDROOM, hard., till shower] 
no pets. 162V W. J13tn St. CaU at 
roar or PL S-ONH.

MO 2-BEDROOM house, w w carpet 
and aara«e. Fenced yard. 

TE 5-5832

J&--1 BEDROOM house. 4053 W. 
l»6th St., Lawndale. Wafer «, dis­ 

posal paid DA 34974

$87.50 Month 
2 Bedroom Home

Why live in an apartment when 
you can havt an Individual Mouse 
for the same price? »OA »a ft. 
Disposal, TV antenna. Natural 
birch cabinet. Thermo heat, water 
paid Private garage. Located be 
tween Vermont and Wwtern. 

»4l l ii A «!W W. M3rd It.
Torrance 

for Information f»L 4-7073

1 Bedroom unfurn. duptex, SS4. fta-
ra«*. small fenced yard, water pd.
Near shopping. 1636'» W. ilftlh St.

FA 1-54 IS

3-BDRM. houM. Garage, BBQ, patio, 
garbage disposal. Children ok 

$175 mo 1009 W. 2»»h St. Water 
paid. DA «-4777.

3 BDRM , I', bath, fireplace. Built- 
In*, patio, dbl. earaqe. family rm. 

F*A S-3W1

With 1 bedroom home. 
Lomita, 117,000 Terms.

?4'/nd Jt

G. I. RESALE-, 3'/2 Yre,. Old
3 bedronms and rt«n. r-nroellnj 
and drapes 1 b^th». 15,000 »«i. ft, 
Large fenced Int. »I7,«50 

309M South Brighton

Owner FA 8-4248

The Pines * *-
if if By Owner

I bedrm , dlninq room, patio, bad 
mlntoti it Newly decorated Inside

Chris Sorensorj
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwy,
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449 

Eve's. DA 6-32^3

By Owner

3'-bedroom and- large Urn- 
ily room. Carpeted. Dou­ 
ble garage and worUhop. 
Make offe».

FA 0-0031 rA 8 4m

DA 6-2050

«. nut

26332 Alto Vista
DA A 49KO

NEW 4-hertroorn nt\<\ t«mily room on 
' 4 »<re 70A5 *31st SI., Tormnc* 

DA * 7*4/

2 Years New
1500 ^Q M.

of enjoyable i> ->• i bdrm».
and den, 7 »   ily deeo
rated and lan.i •. • .\\\. %prlnk-
ler «y»t*rm. Nf.^ pnik, collete
and thonplna In N. Torrance.

DA3-3390

Immaculate 3-bedvoom with 
service porch, hardwood 
floor*, wall-to-wall carpet, 
white ash paneling in living 
room, pafio, and beautifully 
landscaped localion" on hill 
with view. Terrific FHA fi­ 
nancing. $1095 down will 
handle. Don't miss this one.

$895 Down
3 bedroom, tile stall shower 
and bafh, hardwood floors, 
disposal, wardrobe closets 
and loads of cabinet space. 
Fenced and landscaped 
yard with Cabana and 
workshop, large detached 
double garage, 4'/;% loan 
to vet or non vet. Out of- 
state credit o.k.

READY 
REALTY
22601 HAWTHORNF Rl

FR 5-9552

Mouses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

NEW i-btirm. duplex $65 mo. Water 
p.iid. Bahy p.k U4A ?27th Si. Off 
Western (last b(k ) DA «02W.

ONE bedroom unfurn. duplex. $50. 
1043 W. 2ttth St. Phone: FA «-5620 
after S p.m.

SMALL house In the rear. Baby OK. 
$50 MO. 
DA 60631

Apt. 3

DA 6-8404
Apartmonts for Ra>nt 

(Unfurnished)

3 BEDROOM, 1'» baths. 
schools, market* d church. 

PA 834S3

Near

J5I7S3 bedroom unfurnished home.
Hlllworth, Lomita. Chrii ?orcnson^ 
FR 5-4405 FR 50449

3 BCDROOM I bath, SOUTH WOOD
HOME, walking dbtance to new
Del Amo ihoppinq center, $150 mo.

FR

CLEAN ?-bedroom an'u den house, 
near Crenshaw and 101. ?A<4 Brian 
St $85 mo. Children lim. TE 1 37»7.

FOR rent large 3 bedroom house, 
C 2 zone, $125 mo. Theresa Denton, 

FA I 177*

$54.50 Roomy 
welcorne.  «

. ChlWrtn 
mont.

'Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

$55 I- BEDROOM. Baby OK. No pets. 
3 hedroom houte. unfurnished, $7i, 
1504 Madrid.

$66,50 Clean roomy 5 bedroom, Chil­
dren wplcomr. 20AU S. Vermont.

DA

$17.50 « NEW I bedroom deluxe apts 
Built-in ranges and ovrns, garbage 
i<i-.nn<Al i olorrrl fixture-. hard-

119

$50 MONTH
I BEDROOM APTS.

t^T TV and Telephone Outlets 

* CHILDREN WELCOME 

^ Pink Both Fixtures, Etc.

316 West Griffith St.
(2 Blocks S. of 190th St. and Fiaueroa)

See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

BEAUTIFUL 
2-BEDROOM

BUILT IN RANGE ft OVEN, DIS­ 
POSAL, WALL TO WALL CAR­ 
PETS, COLORED FIXTURES, GA­ 
RAGE NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING 
CENTER. SEF MANAGER, APT. 
A, AT 7520 MATHEWS, FR 65291, 
6-1195.

Houses tor Rent 
^Furnished) 117

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, hullt-in range 8, oven. 
2$4fh ft Frampton, Harbor City,

DILUXE LUXURY 
12 BEDROOM

* New Apts if
Between Oenshaw and Prairie

at lft»;h St.
Colleae, Church, Park,

Shopplnq
16820 Yukon . 16816 Yukon 
DA 3-341 ! DA-9-8115

12TH MO, $40. New 1 hfrtroom du­ 
plex. $7750 Garage, disposal, TV 
antenna. Water paid. Tot ok, 3.260 
W. 750th St. Eves, after 5 or Sat. 
and Sun. DA 6-8390. 

. .   .., .. »««.. _ ^ 
»49 1 bedroom, newlv decorated., 

Children welcome, 30613 S; V»r 
mont. OA

1-BEDROOM gar^oc apartment, SIS 
Madrid Ave., Torrance. On be 
seen Sunday between 2 and * P.m.

IMMED. OCCUPANCY. Neat » bedrm. 
apt. Children accepted. Larpe 
kitchen, garbagp disposal. $75 mo. 
See caretaker, 22728 Harvard Blvd 
or call eves. DA v9.s*7

MODERN 1 bedroom, parage, 1560 W. 
224th St. $60 mo.

FA 8-3929

MODERN one bedrm., disposal, con­ 
venient location, torced air heatino* 
$60 mo. DA 6-0278 alter 6 P.m.

NEW 1 BDRM. Dishwasher ft dis­ 
posal. Reasonable. 17901 Crenshaw
Blvd. Eves ft wekends. DA 9-161?._  _

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom Apt. 
Adults onlv---$45. per htorrfh. Clean 

ft newly painted at 2213 Cabhllo, 
Apt. 3.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt. for 
rent Call

DA 6-5433 or DA 69166
.. %.

WANTED TO RENT: Christian fami­ 
ly would like to rent 3 bedroom 
house. South Torrance or Lomita. 

Call DA 67867

Apartments for Rtnt
(Furnished) 120

M9.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 

to transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553

$75 1-BEDROOM furnished   nearly 
new, oflveri parHu,q. 1648'j Plaza 
del Anio. DA 3-0113.

»75 MONTH, t BEDROOM APT. Tor- 
ranee. Water paid.

FR J-1387

APARTMENTS and room*, tlO and 
UP. Children OK. .1343 W ?S4th St., 
Htrbor City OA «-»7W

ATTRACTIVE 3 room turn. apt. with 
narage. Quiet location. $65 mo. 
Call DA 6-3077 after 6 p.m.

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED UNITS 
1 bedroom, $97.50. 2 bedroom $115. 
Sepulvede at Arlington. FA. 0-0727.

BACHELOR APT. 2 blocks from town. 
Furn., cooking facilities, attached 
bath & shower, private entrance, 
utilities paid. $38 mo. FA 8-6*65.

2 BDRM. apt. for rent. Unfurnished, 
$75. furnished $95 -per mo. 1344 W. 
253rd St., Harbor City. OA 6-9555

FURNISHED apt.. 3 blocks from 
downtown Torrance. Kitchen, living 
room, bathroom, bedroom. Utilities 
furnished. $57 net month. Avail­ 
able immediately.

FA R-6M5

FURNISHED bachelor apt t- person 
only. Utilities paid. Best downtown 
location. No pets 1211 Cota St. 

FA 1-1369

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA. Lovely 1- 
hedroom. < Shower, garage. $110 
Adults. 112 Vista del Mar. 

FR 5-3:100

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BE.DRlyi. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Eleoent in­ 
side ifiHways. bpautiftd .landscaped 
surroundings, ideally located with 
shopping vcenter across the street, 
separate Kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
frw use ot vacuum cl.. TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod, auio. wash­ 
ers ft, drvtrs in laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
*r rtepoMi 172 to $100 Las Pulma* 
Apis, 1.S33 W Carson, Torr«n<-». 
Oavfnport * 8MO Fvn. >. wkend* 

5-9403 A FR. 5-4734

NEW 1 hMroom Apt N»w f«frifl. (V 
stove, oarbafte. disposal Use of 
automatic washer ft dryer. J005 W 
240th.

NICE BACHELOR APT. Men onlv 
Utilities paid. Linens furnished. 
Maid service weekly. Near 250th 
and Narbonne. See at 25200 F.eHoe 
or call OA 6-4432.

3 ROOM furnished apt. with garage. 
In Lotnlta. $A5 month. Call after 
6 P m. DA 6-3077

Rooms for Rent 123

IDPAL for middle-aged working lady. 
Kitchen privities

DA 4-9656

Wanted to Rent 133

LOCAL business couple n**ds 1 or 3 
bedroom home Immediately. Call 
FA 8-4747. ,

Furniture Wanted 137

WANT TO BUY Household and mis 
cellaneous Items tor cash. Prl Ptv. 
FA 0-0991 FA 8-09U

Furniture 136

119
Lovely Rooms 

$279.00
Divan iMid chair
7' step tables t 1 coffre table
J Table lamns & shades
\ Ext. dinette table 4 chairs
1 bedroom set (plastic toos)
1 box spring t Innersprin* matt.
1 metal frame
J boudoir tamps

AM TU;,- { .. O-A-

$3.38 Week

Look 
Furniture Co.

WHPRF. YOU KUY 
WITH CONFIDENCE

1317 Sartori 
Torrance

Rooms of Furniture

$399
Including refrigerator « n d 
gas flange. Lked. Guaran 
t»*d,, New bedroom set, 
living room set and dinette
,M.

Onlv $30 Down 
$5 a Week

Long Beach 
Furniture Company
»TH ft AMERICAN HE «-253l

Easy Credit Terms
** ~ *

BOX SPRINGS 8. Inner Spring

ISOth 4 VVcttetit UA 4 ll»4

Coo Coo Clock R*»»*lrirw
Guaranteed Work 

ROY L. BYRO - JEWtk6R 
14504 S. Western DA


